TABLE 1.

RESERVO R

ARRONRCCK
ANDERSON RANCH
LUCKY PEAK
ANDERSON LST FI L
LUCKY PEAK LST FIL

TOTAL

2015 BO SE RI VER STORED WATER BY RESERVO R

( ACRE- FEET)
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NUMBER

13189600
13199804
13199924
13201050
13201990
13201991
13203000
13203527
13203760
13204005
13204060
13204190
13204200
13205515
13205517
13205622
13205640
13205641
13205643
13206090
13206092
13206220
13206265
13206270
13206292
13208450
13208710
13208740
13209480
13209482
13209630
13209990
13210992
99999050
99999080

TABLE 2. 2015 BO SE RI VER RESERVO R SPACE BY USER. ( ACRE- FEET)

USER

TRINI TY SPRI NGS
OSPREY

W LDERNESS RANCH
LUCKY PEAK NURSERY
F&G | NSTREAM
USBR | NSTREAM
NEW YORK

SURPRI' S VY/ M CRON
RI DENBAUGH

BUBB

RCSSI M LL

BO SE A TY

UNI TED WATER
SETTLERS

FAI RVI EW ACRES
THURMAN M LL
FARMVERS UNI ON

BO SE VALLEY

CAPI TOL VI EW

NEW DRY CREEK
NEW UNI ON

WARM SPRI NGS
BALLENTYNE
CONWAY- HAMM NG
MACE- CATLI N

HART- DAVI S

M DDLETON

SEVEN SUCKERS
PHYLLI S

EUREKA #1

LI TTLE PI ONEER
CANYON COUNTY
SEBREE

ANDERSON DAM POWNER
ANDSN UNCONTRACTED
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TOTAL
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50000.
143352.
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2100.
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TABLE 3. 2015 BO SE RI VER RESERVO R STORAGE ACCOUNTS. ( ACRE- FEET)

ARRONRCCK *- - - - - ANDERSON RANCH- - ---%* *------- LUCKY PEAK------- *

NUMBER  USER STORAGE CARRYOVER NEW FLL STORAGE CARRYOVER NEW FI LL STORAGE
13189600 TRI NI TY SPRI NGS 0.0 787.1 12.9 800.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13199804 OSPREY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 267.7 32.3 300.0
13199924 W LDERNESS RANCH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 175.0 25.0 200.0
13201050 LUCKY PEAK NURSERY 190.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13201990 F&G | NSTREAM 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47122.8 2877.2 50000.0
13201991 USBR | NSTREAM 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70360.5 25019.5 95380.0
13203000 NEW YORK 241321.0 150627.3 200926. 7 351554.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13203527 SURPRI S VY/ M CRON 0.0 2951.8 48.2  3000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13203760 RI DENBAUGH 3794.0 0.0 14785.0 14785.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13204005 BUBB 0.0 503.6 27. 4 531.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13204060 ROSSI M LL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 106. 6 343. 4 450.0
13204190 BO SE A TY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 87.7 612. 3 700.0
13204200 UNI TED WATER 0.0 522.0 478.0 1000. 0 1081. 4 18.6 1100.0
13205515 SETTLERS 2668. 0 2142.5 3532.5 5675.0 4000.0 0.0 4000.0
13205517 FAI RVI EW ACRES 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1279.9 220.1 1500. 0
13205622 THURVAN M LL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 683.1 116.9 800.0
13205640 FARMERS UNI ON 2779.0 0.0 5593.0 5593.0  4667.2 5332.8 10000.0
13205641 BO SE VALLEY 0.0 0.0 939.0 939.0 2322.7 177.3 2500.0
13205643 CAPI TOL VI EW 0.0 43.8 405. 2 449.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13206090 NEW DRY CREEK 0.0 1230.9 35.1 1266.0 2949. 4 50.6 3000.0
13206092 NEW UNI ON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 885. 4 14.6 900. 0
13206220 WARM SPRI NGS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 156. 8 15.6 172. 4
13206265 BALLENTYNE 0.0 0.0 367.0 367.0 987. 2 312.8 1300.0
13206270 CONWAY- HAMM NG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 146.9 147.9
13206292 MACE- CATLI N 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 193.0 183.9 376.9
13208450 HART- DAVI S 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.3 235.6 316. 9
13208710 M DDLETON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5827. 2 1672.8 7500. 0
13208740 SEVEN SUCKERS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76. 4 77.5 153.9
13209480 PHYLLIS 20326.0 8720.6 16265.4 24986.0 15729.9 270.1 16000.0
13209482 EUREKA #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1560. 5 739.5 2300.0
13209630 LI TTLE PI ONEER 0.0 1563. 3 559.7 2123.0 500.0 -500.0 0.0
13209990 CANYON COUNTY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2819.1 1180.9  4000.0
13210992 SEBREE 1146.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999050 ANDERSON DAM POWER 0.0 5.9 0.1 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999080 ANDSN UNCONTRACTED 0.0 36751.5 204.5 36956.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
TOTAL 272224.0 205850. 3 244179.7 450030.0 163921.8 39176.2 203098.0



NUMBER

13189600
13199804
13199924
13201050
13201990
13201991
13203000
13203527
13203760
13204005
13204060
13204190
13204200
13205515
13205517
13205622
13205640
13205641
13205643
13206090
13206092
13206220
13206265
13206270
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13209990
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99999050
99999080

TABLE 3 ( CONTI NUED).

* ANDERSON RANCH LAST FILL * *--

2015 BO SE RI VER RESERVO R STORAGE ACCOUNTS

USER CARRYOVER NEW FI LL

TRINI TY SPRI NGS
OSPREY

W LDERNESS RANCH
LUCKY PEAK NURSERY
F&G | NSTREAM
USBR | NSTREAM
NEW YORK

SURPRI' S VY/ M CRON
RI DENBAUCH

BUBB

ROSSI M LL

BO SE A TY

UNI TED WATER
SETTLERS

FAI RVI EW ACRES
THURMAN M LL
FARMERS UNI ON

BO SE VALLEY

CAPI TOL VI EW

NEW DRY CREEK
NEW UNI ON

WARM SPRI NGS
BALLENTYNE
CONWAY- HAMM NG
MACE- CATLI N

HART- DAVI S

M DDLETON

SEVEN SUCKERS
PHYLLI S

EUREKA #1

LI TTLE PI ONEER
CANYON COUNTY
SEBREE

ANDERSON DAM POWER
ANDSN UNCONTRACTED
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( ACRE- FEET)

787.
267.
175.
0
47122
70360
150627
2951.
0
503
106.
87.
1603
6142.
1279.
683.
4667.
2322.
43.
4180
885.
156.
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STORAGE CARRYOVER NEW FI LL

20160114

-- TOTAL --------- *

STORAGE
1 12.9 800.0
7 32.3 300.0
0 25.0 200.0
0 190.0 190.0
8 2877.2 50000.0
5 65951.5 136312.0
3 442247.7 592875.0
8 48.2  3000.0
0 18579.0 18579.0
6 27. 4 531.0
6 593. 4 700.0
7 612. 3 700.0
4 496. 6 2100.0
5 12200.5 18343.0
9 220.1 1500. 0
1 116.9 800.0
2 13704.8 18372.0
7 1116.3  3439.0
8 405. 2 449.0
3 85.7  4266.0
4 14.6 900. 0
8 96.8 253.6
2 679. 8 1667.0
0 216.5 217.5
.0 361. 4 554. 4
.3 384.8 466. 1
.2 5172.8 11000.0
4 150.0 226. 4
.5 36861.5 61312.0
.5 1239.5 2800.0
.3 5569.7 2623.0
.1 3180.9 6000. 0
0 1146.0 1146.0
9 0.1 6.0
.5 204.5 36956.0
1 609811.9 979584.0
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TABLE 4. 2015 BO SE RI VER RESERVO R NET STORAGE BY USER ( ACRE- FEET)

NUMBER  USER ARROANROCK  ANDERSON LUCKY PEAK SUBTOTAL TRANSFERS  RNT POOL TOTAL AFTER LGOSS
13189600 TRI NI TY SPRI NGS 0.0 787.3 0.0 787.3 0.0 0.0 787.3 784.9
13199804 OSPREY 0.0 0.0 292.9 292.9 0.0 0.0 292.9 292.0
13199924 W LDERNESS RANCH 0.0 0.0 195.3 195.3 0.0 0.0 195.3 194.7
13201050 LUCKY PEAK NURSERY 187.2 0.0 0.0 187.2 0.0 0.0 187.2 186.6
13201990 F&G | NSTREAM 0.0 0.0 48813. 3 48813. 3 0.0 0.0 48813. 3 48813. 3
13201991 USBR | NSTREAM 0.0 0.0 134048. 2 134048. 2 -1382.6 -59549.5 73116.1 73116.1
13203000 NEW YORK 237776. 1 345966. 1 0.0 583742.1 -28122.7 8990. 0 564609. 4 562915. 6
13203527 SURPRI' S VY/ M CRON 0.0 2952. 3 0.0 2952. 3 0.0 0.0 2952. 3 2943.5
13203760 RI DENBAUGCH 3738.3 14550. 0 0.0 18288. 3 31731.1 0.0 50019. 4 49869. 3
13203781 WLLI AMS PARK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 46. 1 0.0 46. 1 46. 0
13204005 BUBB 0.0 522. 6 0.0 522.6 -46.1 0.0 476.5 475.0
13204060 ROSSI M LL 0.0 0.0 689. 3 689. 3 0.0 -397.0 292.3 291. 4
13204190 BAO SE CI TY 0.0 0.0 683. 4 683. 4 0.0 -553.0 130. 4 130.0
13204200 UNI TED WATER 0.0 984.1 1073.9 2058.0 1382.6 2500.0 5940. 6 5922.8
13205515 SETTLERS 2628. 8 5584. 8 9905. 1 18118.7 0.0 -1844.0 16274.7 16225. 8
13205517 FAI RVI EW ACRES 0.0 0.0 1464. 4 1464. 4 0.0 0.0 1464. 4 1460.0
13205622 THURMAN M LL 0.0 0.0 781.0 781.0 0.0 0.0 781.0 778.7
13205640 FARMERS UNI ON 2738.2 5504.1 9762. 7 18004. 9 0.0 0.0 18004. 9 17950. 9
13205641 BO SE VALLEY 0.0 924.1 2440.7 3364.7 0.0 -1500. 0 1864. 7 1859.1
13205643 CAPI TOL VI EW 0.0 441.9 0.0 441.9 0.0 -369.0 72.9 72.6
13205984 RI VERSI DE VI LL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.0 29.0 28.9
13206090 NEW DRY CREEK 0.0 1245.9 2928.8 4174.7 0.0 0.0 4174.7 4162.1
13206092 NEW UNI ON 0.0 0.0 878. 6 878. 6 0.0 -461.0 417.6 416. 4
13206220 WARM SPRI NGS 0.0 0.0 249.5 249.5 0.0 -81.2 168. 3 167. 8
13206265 BALLENTYNE 0.0 361. 2 1269.1 1630. 3 0.0 -500.0 1130. 3 1126.9
13206270 CONWAY- HAMM NG 0.0 0.0 214.0 214.0 0.0 -64.6 149. 4 148.9
13206290 THOVAS Al KEN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 300.0 300.0 299.1
13206292 MACE- CATLIN 0.0 0.0 545.5 545.5 0.0 -177.5 368. 0 366. 9
13208450 HART- DAVI S 0.0 0.0 458. 6 458. 6 0.0 -149.2 309. 4 308.5
13208710 M DDLETON 0.0 0.0 10822.0 10822.0 0.0 -1844.0 8978. 0 8951.1
13208740 SEVEN SUCKERS 0.0 0.0 222.7 222.7 0.0 -72.5 150. 2 149.8
13209480 PHYLLIS 20027. 4 24588. 8 15620. 3 60236. 5 -3608. 4 0.0 56628. 1 56458. 2
13209482 EUREKA #1 0.0 0.0 2745. 4 2745. 4 0.0 -738.0 2007. 4 2001. 4
13209630 LI TTLE PI ONEER 0.0 2089. 3 500.0 2589. 3 0.0 -1481.0 1108. 3 1104.9
13209990 CANYON COUNTY 0.0 0.0 5905. 1 5905. 1 0.0 -2844.0 3061.1 3051.9
13210992 SEBREE 1129.2 0.0 0.0 1129.2 0.0 -1000.0 129.2 128.8
99999050 ANDERSON DAM POWER 0.0 5.9 0.0 5.9 0.0 0.0 5.9 5.9
99999080 ANDSN UNCONTRACTED 0.0 36368. 6 0.0 36368. 6 0.0 0.0 36368. 6 36368. 6
99999200 FLOW AUGVENTATI ON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61599. 5 61599. 5 61599. 5
99999950 BA SE R WATER BANK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 207.0 207.0 207.0

TOTAL 268225.1 442876. 8 252509. 6 963611. 5 0.0 0.0 963611. 5 961380. 8



NUMBER

13189600
13194502
13199804
13199924
13201050
13201511
13201990
13201991
13202011
13203000
13203527
13203760
13203781
13204005
13204015
13204060
13204190
13204200
13205514
13205515
13205517
13205622
13205640
13205641
13205643
13205984
13206090
13206092
13206096
13206205
13206220
13206260
13206265
13206270
13206274
13206290
13206292
13206295
13208450
13208710
13208738
13208740
13209480
13209482
13209630
13209990
13210992
99999050
99999080
99999200
99999950

TABLE 5. 2015 BO SE Rl VER RESERVO R STORAGE ACCOUNTS -

USER

TRINI TY SPRI NGS
SPRI NG SHORES
OSPREY

W LDERNESS RANCH
LUCKY PEAK NURSERY
SANDY PO NT

F&G | NSTREAM
USBR | NSTREAM

DI SCOVERY PARK
NEW YORK

SURPRI' S VY/ M CRON
RI DENBAUGH

W LLI AMS PARK
BUBB

HERRI CK

RCSSI M LL

BO SE CITY

UNI TED WATER

K ALBERTSON
SETTLERS

FAI RVI EW ACRES
THURMAN M LL
FARMERS UNI ON

BO SE VALLEY

CAPI TOL VI EW

Rl VERSI DE VI LL
NEW DRY CREEK

NEW UNI ON

WOODS

LEMP

WARM SPRI NGS
GRAHAM G LBERT
BALLENTYNE
CONWAY- HAMM NG
EAGLE | SLAND PARK
THOVAS Al KEN
MACE- CATLI N

MACE- MACE

HART- DAVI S

M DDLETON

BARBER

SEVEN SUCKERS
PHYLLI S

EUREKA #1

LI TTLE PI ONEER
CANYON COUNTY
SEBREE

ANDERSON DAM POWER
ANDSN UNCONTRACTED
FLOW AUGVENTATI ON
BO SE R WATER BANK

TOTAL

BEG NNI NG STORAGE
STORAGE USED

784.9 0.0
0.0 8.0
292.0 52.8
194.7 24.5
186. 6 60.5
0.0 6.4
48813. 3 1699. 9
73116.1  3393.8
0.0 20.9
562915. 6 419821.2
2943.5 59.5
49869. 3 49869. 3
46.0 45.9
475.0 1.1
0.0 1.7
291. 4 101.8
130.0 0.3
5922.8 5346.1
0.0 0.7
16225.8 8736.2
1460. 0 715.8
778.7 0.0
17950.9 17346.8
1859.1 0.0
72.6 0.0
28.9 31.0
4162.1 1347.3
416. 4 0.0
0.0 3.9

0.0 0.2
167. 8 119.5
0.0 2.4
1126.9 1008. 8
148.9 28.9
0.0 27.6
299.1 133.1
366.9 257.9
0.0 0.2
308.5 236. 3
8951.1 591.7
0.0 1.2
149. 8 50.9
56458.2 45173.9
2001. 4 900.7
1104.9 110.7
3051.9 122.5
128.8 0.0
5.9 0.0
36368. 6 0.0
61599.5 61599.5
0 0

207. 207.

961380.9 619268. 4
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UNUSED EXCESS ARROAROCCK ANDERSON LUCKY PEAK
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TABLE 6. 2015 WATER DI STRICT 63 RESERVO R TOTAL STORAGE - OCTOBER 31 ( ACRE- FEET)

RESERVA R CARRYOVER  LATE FILL TOTAL
ARRONRCCK 254.9 21046.0 21300.9
ANDERSON RANCH 184178. 5 0.0 184178. 5
LUCKY PEAK 157588. 3 698. 8 158287. 1
ANDERSON LST FI L 0.0 0.0 0.0
LUCKY PEAK LST FIL 0.0 0.0 0.0

o

TOTAL 342021. 8 21744.8 363766.



